
 
 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Items Water tariffs for Daman 
District 

(a) Providing drinking water for 
Domestic & Non Domestic 
Hospital / Dispensaries / 
Business profession / 
Education Institute & 
recognized charitable Trust / 
Institution nd Defense ministry 
etc. 

i) Rs. 4.00 per cumt.  
 
ii) The minimum charge   
    is  Rs.   40.00 per month   
     per  connection  

(b) Providing drinking water for 
shop and commercial 
establishment / Restaurant / 
Bar / Hotels lodging boarding, 
Cinema theaters and connection 
given for construction purpose.   
 
 

i)  Rs. 10.00 per cumt. upto   
    10 CM  per month.  
 
ii)  Rs. 20.00 per cumt. for  
      consumption over 10   
      C.M. per  month. 
 
iii)  The minimum charge   
       is Rs.   500.00 per   
       month. 

(c) Providing drinking water for 
Small Scale, Medium Scale large 
scale and Major Industries. 
 
 

i)  Rs. 20.00 per cumt.  
 
ii) The minimum charge   
     is Rs.  500.00  per   
     month 
 

(d) For providing drinking water 
for Fishing Jetty and Ports 

i) Rs. 7.00 per cu.mt. upto   
   10 C.M.  per month.  
 
ii) Rs. 12.00 per cu.mt. for  
     consumption over 10   
     C.M. per  month.  
 
iii) The minimum charge   
      is Rs.  250.00 per  
      month. 
 

(e) Providing drinking water for 
Public Taps  
 
Municipal and village 
Panchayat areas 

For ½” inch Rs. 100 per month 
per connection  
 
For ¾” inch Rs. 175 per month 
per connection 
 
For 1” inch Rs. 200 per month 
per connection 

(f) Delay payment charges The delay payment charges @ 
2% of compound interest per 
month or part thereof shall 
become due and payable if the 
bills are not paid on or before 
due date of payment specified 
in the water bill.  

(g) Reconnection charges and 
change of name 

 The reconnection charges of the 
meter connection after 
disconnection shall be Rs. 
100.00 and per connection 
charges for change of name 
shall be also Rs. 100.00 and 
disconnection charges shall be 
Rs. 150.00 (if consumer so 
desires).  
 
 
 



(h) Service connection charge 
 

Rs. 50.00 

(i) 
 
 

(ii) 

Water meter fixing, sealing and 
testing charges.  
Water meter removing & 
refixing charge  
 

Rs. 100.00 
 
 
 
Rs. 50.00 

(j) Security Deposit  
a) For Domestic 
b) For Bars and   
     Restaurant  
c) For Defense  
d) For SSI, MSI, LSI,   
     Major Industries &   
     Fishing Jetty and  
    ports.  
e) Shops / Commercial  
    establishment  
f) A & B category   
    Hotels with 1”  
   dia water connection  
 

 
a) Rs. 1000.00  
b) Rs. 2500.00 
 
c) Rs. 1000.00 
d) Rs. 2500.00 
 
 
 
e) Rs. 1000.00 
 
f) Rs. 3500.00 

(k) Water Meter Rent per Month 
Size of Meter 
a)  ½” inch dia (15 mm) 
b)  ¾” inch dia (20 mm) 
c)  1” inch dia (25 mm) 
d)  1½” inch dia (40   
      mm) 
e)  2” inch dia (50 mm) 
f)  3” inch dia (75 mm) 
g) 4” inch dia (100 mm) 
h) 6” inch dia (150 mm)  
i) 8” inch dia (200 mm) 
j) 10” inch dia (250 mm)   
   and  above  

 
 
a) Rs. 10.00 
b) Rs. 15.00  
c) Rs. 20.00 
d) Rs. 50.00 
 
e) Rs. 50.00 
f) Rs. 100.00 
g) Rs. 150.00 
h) Rs. 200.00 
i) Rs. 400.00 
j) Rs. 1000.00 

 
 


